
CONFERENCE AGENDA

{AGENDA}

7:00 am

7:30 am

9:00 am

10:15 am

11:30 am

12:45 pm

2:15 pm

3:30 pm

4:45 pm

Registration

Breakfast, opening comments, networking

Breakout sessions #1:
• Impaired Vision
• Women-Owned Business Certification
• Starting a Business in the Internet Age

Breakout sessions #2:
• How to Motivate Anyone with Confidence and Fun!
• Finance Panel: Funding Your Business
• Getting Social: Leveraging Social Media for Business Success

Breakout sessions #3:
• Five Keys to Growing Your Export Sales
• Basic Social Media Strategies for Small Businesses
• Small Business Legislation

Lunch featuring keynoste speaker Karyn Ruth White

Breakout sessions #4:
• Knowing the Numbers: Accounting Basics for Small Business Owners
• SalesRICH
• Google Plus and Google Apps

Breakout sessions #5:
• Top 10 Employee Challenges and How a Business Owner Should Respond
• Self-Care for Superwomen
• Intellectual Property 101

Networking reception and ra�e

Free business advising available all day
Business advisors are available throughout the day to provide free one-on-one counseling 
by appointment. Visit the registration table in the Gallery to schedule a timeslot.

Visit the exhibitors
• Better Business Bureau       
• BizBolts
• Find Serenity Well Being 
• Karyn Ruth White

• Marketing Java
• Microsoft
• SBA 
• SBA Export

• Summit Chamber 
• U.S. Bank
• Willis Massage

Gallery

Arapahoe

Ten Mile
Arapahoe
Divide

Ten Mile
Arapahoe
Divide

Ten Mile
Arapahoe
Divide

Gazebo

Ten Mile
Arapahoe
Divide

Ten Mile
Arapahoe
Divide

Edgewater Cafe

Lakeside Suite

Gallery

THROUGHOUT THE DAY


