CONFERENCE AGENDA		
7:00 am	Registration	Gallery
7:30 am	Breakfast, opening comments, networking	Arapahoe
9:00 am	Breakout sessions #1: Impaired Vision Women-Owned Business Certification	Ten Mile Arapahoe
	Starting a Business in the Internet Age	Divide
10:15 am	Breakout sessions #2:	
	How to Motivate Anyone with Confidence and Fun! Figure 2. Page 1. Fine diagrams Provide a second Fun! Output Description Description Output Descr	Ten Mile
	Finance Panel: Funding Your Business Cotting Social Levers sing Social Modia for Business Suggests	Arapahoe Divide
	Getting Social: Leveraging Social Media for Business Success	Diviae
11:30 am	Breakout sessions #3:	T 441
	• Five Keys to Growing Your Export Sales	Ten Mile
	Basic Social Media Strategies for Small BusinessesSmall Business Legislation	Arapahoe Divide
12:45 pm	Lunch featuring keynoste speaker Karyn Ruth White	Gazebo
2:15 pm	Breakout sessions #4:	
	Knowing the Numbers: Accounting Basics for Small Business Owners	Ten Mile
	• SalesRICH	Arapahoe
	Google Plus and Google Apps	Divide
3:30 pm	Breakout sessions #5:	
	• Top 10 Employee Challenges and How a Business Owner Should Respond	Ten Mile
	Self-Care for SuperwomenIntellectual Property 101	Arapahoe Divide
4:45 pm	Networking reception and raffle	Edgewater Cafe
7.73 pili	Networking reception and rame	Lugevvuler Co

THROUGHOUT THE DAY

Free business advising available all day

Business advisors are available throughout the day to provide free one-on-one counseling by appointment. Visit the registration table in the Gallery to schedule a timeslot.

Lakeside Suite

Visit the exhibitors

- Better Business Bureau
- BizBolts
- Find Serenity Well Being
- Karyn Ruth White
- Marketing Java
- Microsoft

SBA Export

• SBA

- Summit Chamber
- U.S. Bank
- Willis Massage

Gallery